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"Taolu Barehand Changquan 20 forms I Male I Children 7-9 years',
Name Team

1 Nikita Artemenko
2 Takharr Dudarau

3 TsimafeiStain

4 Dzmitry Baryshau

5 Maksim Shcherbach

6 Mark Dubatauka

7 Aliaksandr Kresichenka

1 Kristsina Ramanovich
2 Sonia Hurko

3 Sofja Burakina

L Antons Afanasyevs

2 Fiodar Hubarevich

3 Maksim Kleymenov

4 Uladzislau Kalesnikau

1 Marija Zuravliova

2 Lizaveta Grekava

3 Miroslava Rinkevid

1 Elada Puckyte

2 Sofiya Gluhmane

3 Ellna Udalova

4 Estere Spule

5 Marija Lucija Undalova
6 Yelizaveta Zhuravska
7 Milana Doskochinska

8 Yuliya Ragovina

9 Kira Zhgun

10 Anastasija Dorogova

11 Anhelina Charnetskaya
L2 Yuliya Yeutukhovich
73 Zlata Zhytkova

Belarus Wushu Team

Belarus Wushu Team

Belarus Wushu Team

Belarus Wushu Team

Belarus Wushu Team

Belarus Wushu Team

Belarus Wushu Team

Belarus Wushu Team

Belarus Wushu Team

Belarus Wushu Team

Rlgas U-5u Kungfu sporta skola

Belarus Wushu Team

R-rgas U-Su Kungfu sporta skola

Belarus Wushu Team

Wushu Team KMN Klaipeda

Belarus Wushu Team

Team Kung Fu PANSIN

Team Klaipeda Wushu Academy
Rigas U-Su Kungfu sporta skola

Team Kung Fu PANSIN

- Team Kung Fu PANSIN

Wushu Team ORIO

Rrgas U-5u Kungfu sporta skola

Rlgas U-Su Kungfu sporta skola

Belarus Wushu Team

Belarus Wushu Team

Team Kung Fu PANSIN

Belarus Wushu Team

Belarus Wushu Team

Rlgas U-Su Kungfu sporta skola

"Taolu Barehand Changquan 20 forms I Female I Children 7-9 years,'
Name Team

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

7.7s

7.533

7.108

7.O75

6.917

6.708

6.525

6.75

6.683

6.s92

7.3

7.225
7.083

6.658

7.733
6.858

6.492

"Taolu Barehand Ghangquan 32 forms I Male I Children 7-g years,'
Name Team

"Taolu Barehand Ghangquan, Nanquan 32 forms I Female I children 7-g years',
Name Team

"Taolu Barehand changquan, Nanquan 32 forms I Female I children 9-11 years',
Name Team

8.04s

7.892
7.883

7.858

7.335

7.283
7.258
7.225
7.208
7.067

7.0L

d
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"Taolu Barehand Changquan i6 forms
Name Team

I Male I Children 7-8 years"
Score

1 Dmitrij Pigarev

2 Arturs Bullits
3 Jokubas Zebrauskis

4 Artiom Onisciuk

5 Dzmitry Baryshau

6 Matvejs Laiko

7 Jegors Semjonovs
8 Aliaksandr Kresichenka

9 Amyrs Zanders
L0 Maksims Vdovins
lL Sarkiss Ambarcumjans

"Taolu
Name

1 Marija Zuravliova
2 Nadezda Zacharova

3 Anastasija Liuliukova
4 Elizaveta Levashova

5 Karina Gaponova
6 Elizaveta Samkova
7 Beatrise Marta Stalbe
8 Sofja Burakina
9 Darja Velenteiiika

L Filips Sebastians Banders
2 Timurs Gaponovs
3 Vladimirs Krasti4S

4 Ridards Petersons
5 llans Jusims

6 Sergejs Kozlovskis
7 Kirills Kursins

8 Vladislavs Daugulis
9 Jegors Aba5kins

10 Nykyta Varfolomeevs
11 Mihails Gaili5s

12 Vasilijs Antonovs

Team Klaipeda Wushu Academy
Rigas U-5u Kungfu sporta skola
Wushu Team KMN Klaipeda
Wushu Team KMN Klaipeda

Belarus Wushu Team

Wushu Team ORIO

RTgas U-Su Kungfu sporta skola
Belarus Wushu Team

RTgas U-Su Kungfu sporta skola
RTgas U-5u Kungfu sporta skola
Wushu Team ORIO

Team
Wushu Team KMN Klaipeda
Wushu Team KMN Klaipeda

Team Klaipeda Wushu Academy
RTgas U-Su Kungfu sporta skola

Rigas U-Su Kungfu sporta skola
RTgas U-5u Kungfu sporta skola
Rlgas U-Su Kungfu sporta skola
Belarus Wushu Team

Rlgas U-5u Kungfu sporta skola

RTgas U-5u Kungfu sporta skola
RTgas U-5u Kungfu sporta skola
Rigas U-5u Kungfu sporta skola
Rigas U-5u Kungfu sporta skola
Wushu Team ORIO

Wushu Team ORIO

Rigas U-Su Kungfu sporta skola
Wushu Team ORIO

RTgas U-5u Kungfu sporta skola
RTgas U-5u Kungfu sporta skola
Wushu club "U"
Rigas U-5u Kungfu sporta skola

7.s5

7.542
7.533
7.4L7

7.308

7.2

7.L33
6.983

6.92

6.875

6.767

Score
7.817

7.717

7.667

7.417

7.392
7.365
7.275
6.967

6.958

Children 9-11 yea
Score

7.642
7.617

7.45

7.4

7.367
7.2L7
7.L42
7.O92

7.05

7.008

Barehand Ghangquan 16 forms lFemale lchildrenl-10 years"

"Taolu Barehand Changquan, Nanquan 16 forms t Male IName Team

,d
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"Taolu Barehand Ghangquan 32 forms I Male I children 9-12 years..
Name Team

1 MichailAvsejenko
2 Robert Sergeev

3 Egors Niki5ins

4 Vadims Borovkovs

5 Georgy Kuzmins

6 Anton Yesionau

7 Danila Morevs
8 Artsiom Mironchyk
9 Maksymylyans Naskidashvili

10 Maksim Shcherbach
L1 Viachaslau Kulesh

"Taolu Barehand Changquan,
Name

1 Maryia Strelnikava
2 Kitija Zarberga

3 Lara Kutluca

4 Anastasiya Kokina

Name

1 Danyil Kiryushin

2 Andrejs Uporovs

3 Georgy Kuzmins

4 lvans Lihodejevskis

5 Jaroslavs Jakimduks

6 Maksims jevsejevs

Name
1 Polina Polupan

2 Raimonda Elisa Hanberga

3 Nikola Lifica

4 Jekaterina Safronova
5 Anastasija Lubnina
6 Uladzislava Auramenka

Team Klaipeda Wushu Academy
Team Kung Fu PANSIN

Team Kung Fu PANSIN

Wushu Team WULIN

Rlgas U-5u Kungfu sporta skola

Belarus Wushu Team

Rlgas U-5u Kungfu sporta skola

Belarus Wushu Team

Rlgas U-5u Kungfu sporta skola

Belarus Wushu Team

Belarus Wushu Team

Nanquan 32 forms I Female I Cadets 12-14years,,
Team

Belarus Wushu Team

Wushu club "U"
Norway Wushu Team

RTgas U-Su Kungfu sporta skola

Team

R-rgas U-5u Kungfu sporta skola

Wushu Team WULIN

Rlgas U-5u Kungfu sporta skola

RTgas U-Su Kungfu sporta skola

Wushu Team WULIN

Rlgas U-Su Kungfu sporta skola

Team

RTgas U-Su Kungfu sporta skola

RTgas U-5u Kungfu sporta skola

Wushu Team WULIN

Team Kung Fu PANSIN

Team Kung Fu PANSIN

Belarus Wushu Team

Score

7.792

7.783

7.752

7.683

7.567

7.5L

7.417

7.408
7.7

7.0L7

6.775

"Taolu Barehand changquan, Nanquan 1, 2 set I Male I Gadets 10-i4 years.'

Score
7.858

7.842
7.8L7

7.s83

Score

8.567

8.217

8

7.942
7.675

7.658

Score
8.57s

7.967

7.892
7.683
7.583

"Taolu Barehand Changquan i,2 set I Female I Cadets 12-16 years,,



"Taolu Barehand changquan 3 set I Female I Juniors 1s-l7 years',
Name Team

1 Marijeta Tarabrina

2 Polina Malahova
3 Dajana Jefremova

L Marija Zuravliova

2 Jokubas Zebrauskis

3 Artiom Onisciuk

4 Nadezda Zacharova

1 Maksims jevsejevs

2 lvans Lihodejevskis

3 Konstantin Cybakov
4 Nykyta Kokins

5 Mark Sokolov

L Sofiya Gluhmane

2 Nikol Leven

3 Yelizaveta Zhuravska

4 Milana Doskochinska

Wushu "lmpact" Team
Team Kung Fu PANSIN

Team Kung Fu PANSIN

Wushu Team KMN Klaipeda

Wushu Team KMN Klaipeda

Wushu Team KMN Klaipeda

Wushu Team KMN Klaipeda

Rlgas U-Su Kungfu sporta skola

Rigas U-Su Kungfu sporta skola
Wushu Team KMN Klaipeda

Rigas U-Su Kungfu sporta skola

Wushu Team KMN Klaipeda

Rlgas U-Su Kungfu sporta skola

Team Klaipeda Wushu Academy

RTgas U-Su Kungfu sporta skola

Rlgas U-5u Kungfu sporta skola

"Taolu Barehand Nanquan 16 forms t Female, Male I children 7-g years,'
Name Team

Score
8.777

8.4

8.3

Score

8.2s

8.L67

7.95

7.925

Score
8.267

8.2

8.15

8.133

8,108

Score
8.083

7.975

7.925

7.85

"Taolu Barehand Nanquan 32 forms t Male I Children 9-11 years',
Name Team

"Taolu Barehand Taijiquan forms I Female I Children 7-ll years,,
Name Team



"Taolu Barehand raijiquan 10,24 forms I Male I Adutts 2g years and older"
Name Team

1 Janis Strelnikovs
2 Andrejs Paramonovs

1 leva Grinfelde
2 Oksana Jefremova

3 Tatyana Bocika

4 Jekaterina Zavjalova

5 Natalija Kosolapova

l" Zakharr Dudarau

2 Fiodar Hubarevich

3 Jokubas Zebrauskis

4 Artiom Onisciuk

5 Nikita Artemenko
6 TsimafeiStain

1 Marija Zuravliova

2 Anhelina Charnetskaya

3 Nadezda Zacharova

4 Veranika Kuzniatsova

5 Lizaveta Grekava

6 Yuliya Yeutukhovich

"Taolu Short weapons Daoshu
Name

1 Dmitrij Pigarev

2 Marija Zuravliova
3 Zakharr Dudarau

4 Nadezda Zacharova

5 Artiom Onisciuk
6 Jokubas Zebrauskis

Name
1 Marija Zuravliova

2 Jokubas Zebrauskis
3 Nadezda Zacharova
4 Artiom Onisciuk

Wushu club "U"
Rigas U-5u Kungfu sporta skola

RTgas U-5u Kungfu sporta skola

Rigas U-5u Kungfu sporta skola

RTgas U-5u Kungfu sporta skola

Rigas U-5u Kungfu sporta skola

Wushu club "U"

Belarus Wushu Team

Belarus Wushu Team

Wushu Team KMN Klaipeda

Wushu Team KMN Klaipeda

Belarus Wushu Team
Belarus Wushu Team

Wushu Team KMN Klaipeda

Belarus Wushu Team

Wushu Team KMN Klaipeda

Belarus Wushu Team

Belarus Wushu Team

Belarus Wushu Team

16 forms I Female, Male I Ghildren 7-8 years"
Team

Team Klaipeda Wushu Academy

Wushu Team KMN Klaipeda

Belarus Wushu Team

Wushu Team KMN Klaipeda

Wushu Team KMN Klaipeda

Wushu Team KMN Klaipeda

Team

Wushu Team KMN Klaipeda

Wushu Team KMN Klaipeda

Wushu Team KMN Klaipeda

Wushu Team KMN Klaipeda

"Taolu Barehand raijiquan 24 forms I Female I senior 36 years and older"
Name Team

Score
8.133

8.083

Score

8.5

8.242

8.025

8

7.767

Score
7.767

7.633

7.583

7.533

7.517

7.375

"Taolu Short weapons Jianshu 16 forms I Male I Children 7-g years'.
Name Team

"Taolu short weapons Jianshu 16 forms I Female I Ghildren 7-10 years"
Name Team Score

8.175

7.92s
7.825

7.75

7.608

7.558

Score
7.967

7.808

7.767

7.725
7.6L7

7.575

"Taolu short weapons Nandao 16 forms I Female, Male I chitdren 7-g years"



l

"Taolu short weapons Jianshu, Daoshu 32 forms I Mate I children g-11 years,,
Name Team

1 Antons Afanasyevs

2 Anton Yesionau

3 Artsiom Mironchyk

"Taolu Short weapons Jianshu,
Name

1 Marija Zuravliova

2 Estere Spule

3 Yuliya Ragovina

4 Sofiya Gluhmane

1 Vadims Borovkovs

2 Viachaslau Kulesh

1 Maksims Jevsejevs

2 lvans Lihodejevskis

3 Konstantin Cybakov

4 Mark Sokolov

5 Nykyta Kokins

6 Mihails GailiSs

1 Kitija Zarberga

2 UladzislavaAuramenka

3 Palina Hancharova

4 Maryia Strelnikava

Name

1 Nikola Lifica

2 Anastasija Lubnina
3 Uladzislava Auramenka

L Danyil Kiryushin

2 Andrejs Uporovs

R-rgas U-5u Kungfu sporta skola

Belarus Wushu Team

Belarus Wushu Team

Nandao 32 forms I Female I Ghildren 9-11 years"
Team

Wushu Team KMN Klaipeda

Team Kung Fu PANSIN

Belarus Wushu Team

Rigas U-5u Kungfu sporta skola

Wushu Team WULIN

Belarus Wushu Team

RTgas U-Su Kungfu sporta skola

R-rgas U-Su Kungfu sporta skola

Wushu Team KMN Klaipeda

Wushu Team KMN Klaipeda
Rigas U-5u Kungfu sporta skola

Wushu club "U"

Wushu club "U"
Belarus Wushu Team

Belarus Wushu Team

Belarus Wushu Team

Team

Wushu Team WULIN

Team Kung Fu PANSIN

Belarus Wushu Team

Rlgas U-5u Kungfu sporta skola

Wushu Team WULIN

"Taolu short weapons Jianshu, Daoshu 32 forms I Male I Gadets i2-14 years"
Name Team

Score
7.r58
7._183

7.383

Scorc
7.908

7.67

7.2

6.383

Score
7.792

l.?L7

Score

a3s
&175

EO92

:.+75
7.45

,-.342

Score

8.008

1.908

:.867
:.625

Score
;.833
;.t58

t',6

Score
8.392

"Taolu Short weapons Nandao 32 forms I Male I Children 9-11 years',
Name Team

"Taolu Short weapons Jianshu, Daoshu, Nandao 32 forms I Femate I Cadets 12-16 years"
Name Team

"Taolu short weapons Jianshu, Daoshu 1, 2 set I Female I cadets 12-ls years"

"Taolu Shortweapons Daoshu, Nandao 1,2 set I Male I Cadets 12-14years,,
Name Team



"Taolu short weapons Jianshu, Daoshu 3 set I Female t Juniors 1s-17 years"
Name

1 Polina Malahova
2 Dajana Jefremova

3 Marijeta Tarabrina

1 Marija Zuravliova

2 Nadezda Zacharova

3 Artiom Onisciuk

4 Jokubas Zebrauskis

"Taolu Long weapons Gunshu
Name

1 Jokubas Zebrauskis

2 Nikita Artemenko
3 Zakharr Dudarau

4 Artiom Onisciuk
5 Arturs Bullits

6 Jegors Semjonovs

Name
1 Timurs Gaponovs

2 Jegors AbaSkins

3 Filips Sebastians Banders

4 Vladimirs Krasti43

Name
1 Marija Zuravliova

2 Anastasija Liuliukova

3 Nadezda Zacharova

4 Beatrise Marta Stalbe

5 Karina Gaponova

Team

Team Kung Fu PANSIN

Team Kung Fu PANSIN

Wushu "lmpact" Team

Wushu Team KMN Klaipeda

Wushu T€am KMN Klaipeda

Wushu Team KMN Klaipeda

Wushu Team KMN Klaipeda

16 forms I Male I Children 7-8 years"
Team

Wushu Team KMN Klaipeda

Belarus Wushu Team

Belarus Wushu Team

Wushu Team KMN Klaipeda

Rigas U-5u Kungfu sporta skola

Rigas U-5u Kungfu sporta skola

Team

Rlgas U-Su Kungfu sporta skola

RTgas U-5u Kungfu sporta skola

Rigas U-Su Kungfu sporta skola

Rlgas U-5u Kungfu sporta skola

Team

Wushu Team KMN Klaipeda

Team Klaipeda Wushu Academy
Wushu Team KMN Klaipeda

RTgas U-$u Kungfu sporta skola

Rlgas U-5u Kungfu sporta skola

"Taolu Long weapons Qiangshu 16 forms I Female, Male I Ghildren 7-8 years"
Name Team

Score
8.542
8.308

0

Score

8.3L7

8.0L7

7.992
7.808

Score
8.092

8.02s

7.883

7.725
7.633
7.333

Score
7.833

7.6

7.575
6.575

Score

7.975
7.883

7.842
7.517

7.4L7

"Taolu Long weapons Gunshu 16 forms I Male I Children 9-11 years',

"Taolu Long weapons Gunshu 16 forms I Female I Children 7-10 years',

a



"Taolu Long weapons Nangun 16 forms I Female, Male I Children 7-8 years,'
14*tz

1 Marija Zuravliova

2 Nadezda Zacharova

3 Jokubas Zebrauskis

4 Artiom Onisciuk

14nn

1 Dmitrij Pigarev

2 Maksim Kleymenov

3 Fiodar Hubarevich

4 Antons Afanasyevs

5 Uladzislau Kalesnikau

6 Tsimafei Stain

14un

1 Marija Lucija Undalova

2 Estere Spule

3 Sofiya Gluhmane

4 Marija Zuravliova

5 Milana Doskochinska

6 Anastasija Dorogova

7 Veranika Kuzniatsova

8 Lizaveta Grekava

9 Yelizaveta Zhuravska

10 Kira Zhgun

11 Yuliya Ragovina

12 Yuliya Yeutukhovich

14us

1 Georgy Kuzmins

2 MichailAvsejenko
3 Egors NikiSins

4 Jegors Vasins

5 Vadims Borovkovs

5 Robert Sergeev

7 Danila Morevs
8 Anton Yesionau

9 Artsiom Mironchyk
10 llans Jusims

11 Vladislavs Daugulis

12 Viachaslau Kulesh

Itlmn

1 lvans Lihodejevskis

2 Maksims Jevsejevs

3 Mark Sokolov

4 Nykyta Kokins

5 Konstantin Cybakov

Konanda
Wushu Team KMN Klaipeda

Wushu Team KMN Klaipeda

Wushu Team KMN Klaipeda

Wushu Team KMN Klaipeda

Kouanda

Team Klaipeda Wushu Academy

Rlgas U-5u Kungfu sporta skola

Belarus Wushu Team

Rigas U-5u Kungfu sporta skola

Belarus Wushu Team

Belarus Wushu Team

Kouanda
Wushu Team ORIO

Team Kung Fu PANSIN

Rigas U-5u Kungfu sporta skola

Wushu Team KMN Klaipeda

Rigas U-5u Kungfu sporta skola
Team Kung Fu PANSIN

Belarus Wushu Team

Belarus Wushu Team

Rlgas U-5u Kungfu sporta skola

Belarus Wushu Team

Belarus Wushu Team

Belarus Wushu Team

Komanda

Rigas U-Su Kungfu sporta skola

Team Klaipeda Wushu Academy

Team Kung Fu PANSIN

Team Riga Wushu Academy

Wushu Team WULIN

Team Kung Fu PANSIN

Rigas U-Su Kungfu sporta skola

Belarus Wushu Team

Belarus Wushu Team

Wushu Team ORIO

Wushu Team ORIO

Belarus Wushu Team

Komanda

Rrgas U-Su Kungfu sporta skola
Rigas U-5u Kungfu sporta skola
Wushu Team KMN Klaipeda

Rigas U-Su Kungfu sporta skola

Wushu Team KMN Klaipeda

"Taolu Long weapons Gunshu 32 forms I Male I Children 7-8 years"

Eannu
8.0s

7.867

7.8L7

7.7

Eannu
7.7

7.6L7

7.492
7.3L8

6.983

6.842

Eannu
7.917

7.883

7.757

7.708
7.642
7.448

7.425

7.373
7.333

7.3L2
7,LL7

7.075

Eannat

8.242

8.1s8
7.958

7.908

7.892

7.783
7.783

7.7

7.65

7.617

7.242

7.208

Eannu

"Taolu Long weapons Gunshu, Nangun 32 forms I Female I Children 8-1 1 years"

"Taolu Long weapons Gunshu 32 forms I Male I Children 9-13 years"

"Taolu Long weapons Nangun 32 forms I Male I Children 9-11 years"

8.27



6 Mihails Gaili5s Wushu club "U"

"Taolu Long weapons Qiangshu, Gunshu, Nangun 32 forms I Female I Cadets 12-14 years,.

1.283

6annut
7.908

1.767

7.525

7.508

7.417

Eannat

8.667

8.167

7.858

Sannat

8.6s
8.233

0

Eannat
8.275

"Taolu Long weapons Qiangshu, Nangun 1, 2 set I Female, Male I Cadets 12-'14 years"

14ns

L Palina Hancharova

2 Uladzislava Auramenka

3 Kitija Zarberga

4 Maryia Strelnikava

5 Anastasiya Kokina

14us

L Danyil Kiryushin

2 Nikola Lifica

3 Jaroslavs Jakimduks

llns
1 Polina Malahova

2 Dajana Jefremova

3 Marijeta Tarabrina

llus
Nikol Leven

Ko*tanda

Belarus Wushu Team

Belarus Wushu Team

Wushu club "U"
Belarus Wushu Team

Rigas U-5u Kungfu sporta skola

Kouaxda
Rigas U-Su Kungfu sporta skola

Wushu Team WULIN

Wushu Team WULIN

Kouanda
Team Kung Fu PANSIN

Team Kung Fu PANSIN

Wushu "lmpact" Team

Kouanda
Team Klaipeda Wushu Academy

"Taolu Long weapons Qiangshu, Gunshu 3 set I Female lJuniors 15-17 years"

"Taolu Short weapons Taiji I Female I Children 7-11 years"

R


